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2026 Winter National Championships

Hommes-Men 3m Prelim

Championnats Nationaux d`hiver 2026

Referee: BARRET, ERYN             

Judge 1: BARRET, ERYN                             Judge 2: BOYS, BEV                

Judge 3: TOTH, SARA                               Judge 4: OLIVER, AINSLEY          

Judge 5: SEHN, ERIC                               Judge 6: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 7: POWER, STEVE                   

    1.  MCCAFFREY, SAMUEL             Open          PCDC                           375.60

              205B  3.0        7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   70.50     70.50 (1)

              107B  3.1        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   55.80    126.30 (4)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    189.30 (2)

              5154B 3.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   66.30    255.60 (2)

              305B  3.0        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   57.00    312.60 (1)

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   63.00    375.60 (1)

    2.  REESOR, EMMITT                Open          TDA                            375.25

              5152B 3.0        8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   69.00     69.00 (4)

              107B  3.1        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   51.15    120.15 (6)

              205B  3.0        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   64.50    184.65 (4)

              305B  3.0        7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   66.00    250.65 (3)

              405B  3.0        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   60.00    310.65 (2)

              5154B 3.4        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   64.60    375.25 (2)

    3.  CIPRICK, THOMAS               Open          PCDC                           365.15

              107B  3.1        7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   69.75     69.75 (2)

              205B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   61.50    131.25 (2)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   54.00    185.25 (3)

              307C  3.5        7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   84.00    269.25 (1)

              407C  3.4        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   40.80    310.05 (3)

              109C  3.8        4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   55.10    365.15 (3)

    4.  ABRAMOWICZ, TAZMAN            Open          SASKATOON                      338.20

              107B  3.1        6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   60.45     60.45 (6)

              5154B 3.4        6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   66.30    126.75 (3)

              5156B 3.9        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   70.20    196.95 (1)

              307C  3.5        3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   33.25    230.20 (5)

              205B  3.0        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   57.00    287.20 (4)

              407C  3.4        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   51.00    338.20 (4)

 

 

 

 

Créé avec le / Created using the ISS Meet Management Suite integratedsports.net Printed/Imprimé: 05/12/2025 12:32:13 PM

Page: 1Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.Signature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Winter National Championships

Hommes-Men 3m Prelim

Championnats Nationaux d`hiver 2026

    5.  FOFANA, CEDRIC                Open          CAMO                           329.40

              5154B 3.4        6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   61.20     61.20 (5)

              205B  3.0        5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   42.00    103.20 (9)

              407C  3.4        5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   52.70    155.90 (9)

              307C  3.5        4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   50.75    206.65 (9)

              107B  3.1        8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   75.95    282.60 (5)

              5156B 3.9        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   46.80    329.40 (5)

    6.  ZSOMBOR-MURRAY, NATHAN        Open          PCDC                           328.60

              107B  3.1        7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   69.75     69.75 (2)

              207C  3.6        3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5   27.00     96.75 (14)

              307C  3.5        3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   36.75    133.50 (14)

              407C  3.4        6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   68.00    201.50 (11)

              109C  3.8        5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   60.80    262.30 (7)

              5154B 3.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   66.30    328.60 (6)

    7.  CORBEIL, ARNAUD               Open          CAMO                           328.45

              405C  2.7        7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   55.35     55.35 (10)

              107C  2.8        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   58.80    114.15 (7)

              307C  3.5        4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5   35.00    149.15 (11)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    212.15 (7)

              205B  3.0        6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   52.50    264.65 (6)

              5335D 2.9        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   63.80    328.45 (7)

    8.  CALFACACOS, DEAN              Open          PCDC                           307.50

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   58.50     58.50 (7)

              107B  3.1        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   65.10    123.60 (5)

              205B  3.0        5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   51.00    174.60 (6)

              305B  3.0        3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   31.50    206.10 (10)

              405B  3.0        4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   40.50    246.60 (10)

              5335D 2.9        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   60.90    307.50 (8)

    9.  TARASOFF, KASH                Open          SASKATOON                      300.55

              5152B 3.0        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   49.50     49.50 (12)

              107B  3.1        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   63.55    113.05 (8)

              405B  3.0        6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   60.00    173.05 (7)

              205B  3.0        7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   60.00    233.05 (4)

              305B  3.0        3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0   25.50    258.55 (9)

              5235D 2.8        5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   42.00    300.55 (9)
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    10. ROCHE, BLESSING               Open          PCDC                           296.75

              5152B 3.0        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   51.00     51.00 (11)

              107B  3.1        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   48.05     99.05 (12)

              5154B 3.4        6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   61.20    160.25 (8)

              205B  3.0        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   51.00    211.25 (8)

              305B  3.0        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   49.50    260.75 (8)

              405B  3.0        3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   36.00    296.75 (10)

    11. FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             Open          SS/WR                          283.60

              405B  3.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   45.00     45.00 (15)

              107B  3.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0   55.80    100.80 (10)

              407C  3.4        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   52.70    153.50 (10)

              205B  3.0        4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5   33.00    186.50 (13)

              305C  2.8        6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   47.60    234.10 (11)

              5152B 3.0        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   49.50    283.60 (11)

    12. CONGDON, JACKSON              Open          BDA                            277.25

              405B  3.0        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   49.50     49.50 (12)

              107C  2.8        6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   50.40     99.90 (11)

              305C  2.8        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   44.80    144.70 (12)

              205C  2.8        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   51.80    196.50 (12)

              5152B 3.0        4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   30.00    226.50 (13)

              5335D 2.9        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   50.75    277.25 (12)

    13. YANG, PAUL                    Open          EKDC                           272.30

              405B  3.0        5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   46.50     46.50 (14)

              205B  3.0        5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   43.50     90.00 (15)

              105B  2.4        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   49.20    139.20 (13)

              305B  3.0        5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   40.50    179.70 (14)

              107B  3.1        5.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   34.10    213.80 (15)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   58.50    272.30 (13)

    14. PAUL, CARSON                  Open          BDA                            267.55

              107B  3.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   55.80     55.80 (9)

              5154B 3.4        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   76.50    132.30 (1)

              205B  3.0        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   45.00    177.30 (5)

              307C  3.5        4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   43.75    221.05 (6)

              109C  3.8        3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5    5.70 -2 226.75 (12)

              407C  3.4        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   40.80    267.55 (14)
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    15. LISE-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER  Open          CAMO                           265.70

              5152B 3.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   57.00     57.00 (8)

              405B  3.0        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   42.00     99.00 (13)

              107B  3.1        3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0   27.90    126.90 (15)

              305C  2.8        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   51.80    178.70 (15)

              5333D 2.5        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   45.00    223.70 (14)

              205C  2.8        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   42.00    265.70 (15)
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